Race Date
January 08, 2022

Overall*

1

2
3
4

*Overall place within gender

Name
Sean Wright
Tim Rau
Paul Deuchar
Rick Lecher

2022 Snowshoe Hare

Overall Finish List

10K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
247 45 M 1. 40-49
248 65 M 1. 60-69
246 47 M 2: 40-49
249 81 M 1. 70-99
1

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Time
1:00:08.8
1:00:44.8
1:29:01.5
1:42:25.2

01/08/2022 04:40:28



