Race Date January 08, 2022

2022 Snowshoe Hare Overall Finish List

10K

Overall'	* <u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	Bib No	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	AG Place	<u>Time</u>
1	Sean Wright		247	45	М	1: 40-49	1:00:08.8
2	Tim Rau		248	65	M	1: 60-69	1:00:44.8
3	Paul Deuchar		246	47	М	2: 40-49	1:29:01.5
4	Rick Lecher		249	81	М	1: 70-99	1:42:25.2